Planar surface gantries EXCM
Subject to change – 2016/032 � Internet: www.festo.com/catalog/...
Planar surface gantries EXCM
Key features
At a glance
General Application examples
� Compact gantry distinguished by its
high level of functionality in a very

Subject to change – 2016/034 � Internet: www.festo.com/catalog/...
Planar surface gantries EXCM
Type codes
EXCM-10
EXCM — 10 — 260 — 110 — GF — ST — B — E1
Type
EXCM Planar surface gantry
Size
Stroke of the X-axis [mm]
Stroke of the Y-axis [mm]
Guide
GF Plain-bearing guide
Motor type
ST Stepper motors
Motor attachment position
B Underneath
Controller
E1 Flange-mounted on the planar surface gantry
-H- Note
Ordering data � 20
2016/03 – Subject to change 5� Internet: www.festo.com/catalog/...
Planar surface gantries EXCM
Type codes
EXCM-30
EXCM — 30 — 300 — 210 — KF — ST — B1 — E3 — DE
Type
EXCM Planar surface gantry
Size
Stroke of the X-axis [mm]
Stroke of the Y-axis [mm]
Guide
KF Recirculating ball bearing guide
Motor type
ST Stepper motors
SB Stepper motors with brake
W Without stepper motors
Motor attachment position
B Underneath
B1 Underneath, cable outlets to front
B2 Underneath, cable outlets to rear
B3 Underneath, cable outlets inside
B4 Underneath, cable outlets outside
T On top
T1 On top, cable outlets to front
T2 On top, cable outlets to rear
T3 On top, cable outlets inside
T4 On top, cable outlets outside
Controller
– Without controller
E2 With controller, motor and encoder cable (0.5 m)
E3 With controller, motor and encoder cable (1 m)
E4 With controller, motor and encoder cable (1.5 m)
E5 With controller, motor and encoder cable (2 m)
Language of documentation
DE German
EN English
ES Spanish
FR French
IT Italian
RU Russian
ZH Chinese
-H- Note
Ordering data � 21
Subject to change – 2016/036 � Internet: www.festo.com/catalog/...
Planar surface gantries EXCM
Peripherals overview
12
2
2
3
4
4
4
4
4
5
6
Attachments and accessories
Type Description � Page/Internet
For EXCM-10 For EXCM-30
1 Profile mounting
MUE
– Included in the scope of delivery:
� X stroke  500 mm: 2 pairs
� X stroke  500 mm: 3 pairs
23
2 Sensor mounting
EAPR
– For homing in combination with third-party
motors
22
3 Proximity sensor
SIES-8M